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1. PH 199 Ploner Daniel I-Zg/24 946

2. PH 10 Zojer Eugen KuK GebArt 1 913

3. SH 229 Köll Robert SK Matrei 1 912
4. H 11 Maier Markus 909

5. H 86 Granegger Erwin 909

6. PH 183 Leitner Gerd UOGT Senioren II 905

7. PH 131 Xander Sigfried HSV Tauchen 1 902
8. PH 37 Nußbaumer Paul UOGT Senioren II 899

9. PH 93 Wallner Wolfgang I-Zg/24 899

10. PH 95 Mitterhofer Johann UOGT Senioren I 899
11. PH 154 Krassnig Christoph Die 3 lustigen 4 898

12. PH 206 Salcher Andreas Dölsach 1 897

13. PH 272 Walder Dominik HSV Schießen 3 897

14. PH 88 Wallner Christof Tirolerkaiserjägerbund 1 896
15. PH 89 Giner Romed Tirolerkaiserjägerbund 1 894

16. SH 227 Steiner Roman SK Matrei 1 894

17. PH 19 Pacher Michael Pacher Lavant 891

18. PH 213 Hopfgartner Mario Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 1886
19. H 145 Ruggenthaler Hans 885

20. SH 92 Brandstätter Hubert SK Nußdorf 1 883

21. MH 181 Hye Tobias StbKp/JgB T 2 883

22. PH 278 Lamprecht Peter Kdo JgB24 1 882
23. PH 279 Klocker  Wolfgang Kdo JgB24 1 882

24. PH 30 Infeld  Michael HSV Schießen 1 879

25. PH 41 Maurer Andreas HSV Schießen 1 877

26. SH 79 Klaunzer Josef SK Schlaiten 1 877
27. SH 225 Fuchs Laurin SK Schlaiten 2 877

28. PH 13 Nußbaumer Engelbert UOGT Senioren I 876

29. H 84 Tagger Stefan 876

30. H 232 Gschiel-Vergeiner Emmerich 876
31. H 32 Oberlerchner Harald 874

32. PH 249 Ullrych Lukas Thunderbird 874

33. PH 200 Unterweger Wilfried HSV Alpin 1 873 738

34. PH 116 Klingler Stefan Goasberger 1 871
35. PH 113 Gruber Martin 2. JgKp/24 870

36. SH 228 Mattersberger Werner SK Matrei 1 870

37. H 179 Weitlaner Daniel 868

38. H 122 Foidl Herbert 867
39. PH 18 Pacher  Florian Pacher Lavant 866

40. PH 186 Soder August TKJ Kirchbichl 2 865

41. PH 57 Preßlaber-Walder Christian Zwergenfamily 864

42. SH 169 Pramstaller Vinzenz SK Lienz 2 864
43. SH 14 Unterberger Oswald SK Kals 1 863

44. H 69 Tscharnidling Andreas 861

45. PH 218 Gutternig Franz UOGT Senioren I 861

46. SH 242 Huber Klaus SK Nikolsdorf 1 861
47. H 240 Perauer Stefan 860

48. SH 241 Lindsberger Robert SK Nikolsdorf 1 859

49. PH 26 Ram Thomas Kaiserschützen 1 857

50. SH 48 Zamojski Mariusz SK Lienz 1 857
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51. H 234 Redanz Günther 857

52. SH 16 Schwarzl Bernhard SK Kals 1 856

53. PH 8 Moser Eduard KuK GebArt 1 855
54. MH 162 Wulz Jürgen StbKp/JgB T 3 853

55. H 233 Greil Reinhard 853

56. H 106 Pußnig Rafael 851

57. SH 77 Plattner Alois SK Schlaiten 1 850
58. SH 149 Pfeifhofer Philipp SK Dölsach 1 850

59. PH 136 Horngacher Andreas 2. JgKp/24 2 848

60. PH 197 Gander Gerhard TKJ Kirchbichl 1 848
61. H 260 Egger Frank 847

62. PH 90 Wallner Florian Tirolerkaiserjägerbund 1 846

63. PH 209 Mußhauser Michael Bergrettung Hundestaffel 2846

64. PH 43 Schwarzmann Maximilian Kp Offiziere 24 845
65. SH 171 Pramstaller  Johann SK Lienz 2 843

66. H 236 Ferner-Ortner Simon 843

67. H 263 Lusser Matthias 842

68. MH 219 Kovalik Laurin StbKp/JgB T 2 841
69. PH 64 Kuenz Florian Gemeinde Lavant 2 839

70. PH 75 Fröhlich Christian Rote Teufel 1 838

71. H 264 Lechner Gerhard 837

72. H 124 Planer Richard 835
73. MH 163 Hutz Florian StbKp/JgB T 3 835

74. H 161 Stollwitzer Herbert 834

75. PH 198 Orgler Martin TKJ Kirchbichl 1 833

76. PH 98 Vergeiner  Franz UOGT Senioren III 831
77. PH 141 Wechselberger Christian KPE/24 1 831

78. PH 155 Sandmann Dominik Die 3 lustigen 4 831

79. H 235 Xander Michael 831

80. PH 268 Gietler Kurt Spittal 1 830
81. PH 44 Mairhofer Gabriel Kp Offiziere 24 829

82. PH 184 Brunner Johann TKJ Kirchbichl 2 829

83. PH 45 Preiml Andreas Kp Offiziere 24 827

84. PH 1 Rieger Georg UOGT Senioren IV 826
85. PH 25 Ortner Franz Kaiserschützen 1 826

86. PH 110 Bieder Alexander Bieders 1 826

87. PH 220 Steiner Christian Dreamteam 1 826

88. PH 143 Rieser Simon KPE/24 2 825
89. PH 280 Gruber Lukas-Kajetan Kdo JgB24 1 825

90. H 38 Rohrer Andreas 824

91. H 120 Ortner Stefan 824

92. PH 76 Sporer Dominik Rote Teufel 1 823
93. H 223 Klammer Aaron 823

94. PH 54 Libiseller Manfred FGG 4 821

95. MH 166 Fankhauser Martin StbKp/JgB T 1 821

96. H 177 Lukasser Jürgen 821
97. H 85 Hatz Thomas 819

98. PH 22 Preiml Manfred UOGT Senioren II 817

99. SH 205 Klaunzer Martin SK Schlaiten 2 817

100. PH 82 Gander Andreas HSV Stocksport 1 816
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101. H 65 Bäßler Roland 815

102. PH 72 Gander Franz HSV Stocksport 1 814

103. H 121 Ram Markus 814
104. PH 62 Müller Andreas Schattseitner 1 812

105. PH 114 Wagner Dominik 2. JgKp/24 812

106. PH 226 Unterasinger Alfred HSV Alpin 2 811

107. PH 7 Kuenz Oswald Gemeinde Lavant 2 809
108. PH 23 Ram Georg Kaiserschützen 1 808

109. PH 112 Mösenlechner Thomas 2. JgKp/24 807

110. PH 94 Lusser Rupert I-Zg/24 806
111. H 105 Kircher Martin 805

112. PH 269 Rödel Patrick Spittal 1 805

113. PH 3 Pacher Josef Pacher Lavant 802

114. H 40 Blassnig Andreas 802
115. H 119 Mariacher Thomas 802

116. PH 140 Steiner Florian KPE/24 1 801

117. PH 63 Müller  Josef Schattseitner 1 800

118. PH 192 Happe-Gratzer Stefan HSV Schießen 3 800
119. PH 193 Gasser Stefan HSV Schießen 3 798

120. H 20 Klocker Harald 797

121. H 31 Obkircher Markus 797

122. PH 83 Busch-Lipphaus Heinrich M.Jagdverein Hopfgarten 797
123. PH 248 Preidel Andreas Thunderbird 796

124. PH 132 Durnwalder Andreas HSV Tauchen 1 795 784 762

125. PH 153 Härting Falk Die 3 lustigen 4 795

126. MH 167 Wessiak Meinhard StbKp/JgB T 1 795
127. H 55 Göritzer  Patrick 793

128. PH 275 Merta Henning Panzerfaust 1 793

129. H 34 Schett Andreas 792

130. PH 245 Rettenbacher Lukas WUW 1 792
131. SH 15 Tembler Manuel SK Kals 1 790

132. PH 36 Assmayr Klaus UOGT Senioren III 790

133. SH 137 Riepler Raimund SK Nußdorf 1 790

134. PH 52 Horngacher Hans-Peter IKT 1 789
135. PH 126 Weis Mario Polizei Lienz 1 789

136. SH 150 Walder Emanuel SK Dölsach 1 788

137. H 17 Rieser Andreas 786

138. SH 190 Huter Rupert SK Kals 2 786
139. PH 217 Troyer Clemens Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 1785

140. PH 100 Tabernig Christoph Polizei Lienz 1 783

141. PH 109 Bieder Christopher Bieders 1 780

142. H 67 Kerschbaumer Alfred 777
143. SH 251 Brugger Bernd SK Matrei 2 776

144. PH 66 Oblasser David HSV Schießen 2 774

145. H 70 Vogrincsics Armin 773

146. H 125 Haitzmann Herbert 772
147. PH 139 Wallensteiner Christian KPE/24 1 772

148. MH 164 Mark Dominique StbKp/JgB T 3 771

149. PH 210 Niedrist Martin Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 3771

150. PH 28 Stocker Armin HSV Alpin 1 769



-Garnisonsschiessen 2023-

Herren

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Schiessplatz Lavanter Forcha 24.07.2023 - 10:00:27Seite 4 von 5

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort Ringe

151. SH 47 Pramstaller Simon SK Lienz 1 769

152. H 130 Unterwainig Helmut 769

153. PH 117 Kreutner Stefan Goasberger 1 768
154. SH 189 Huter Florian SK Kals 2 768

155. PH 29 Feldner  Erich UOGT Senioren IV 767

156. MH 182 Köchl Markus StbKp/JgB T 2 766

157. PH 254 Kalser  Erich Fam. Kalser 765
158. PH 142 Millner Kilian KPE/24 2 764

159. PH 42 Winkler Walter HSV Schießen 1 762

160. MH 165 Berloffa Dominik StbKp/JgB T 1 754
161. PH 87 Mariacher Stefan UOGT Senioren III 752

162. H 239 Rott Luca 749

163. H 267 Van Beek  Patrick 749

164. H 194 Lusser Gerhard 744
165. H 27 Häusl Roman 740

166. H 33 Webhofer Franz 737

167. H 224 Strkalj Andreas 735

168. H 238 Senfter  Mario 732
169. PH 146 Striemitzer Franz HSV Stocksport 1 731

170. SH 168 Kirchstätter Alexander SK Lienz 2 730

171. H 188 Brandstätter Helmut 730

172. H 281 Fuchs Raimund 729
173. PH 2 Hanser Markus Gemeinde Lavant 2 725

174. H 128 Brunner Alexander 723

175. H 266 Van Beek Luka 723

176. SH 78 Plattner Josef SK Schlaiten 1 721
177. PH 208 Greil Christopher Dölsach 1 719

178. SH 253 Klaunzer Harald SK Matrei 2 718

179. H 104 Stern  Stefan 717

180. PH 135 Wimpissinger Florian 2. JgKp/24 2 715
181. PH 214 Aßlaber Franz-Josef Bergrettung Hundestaffel 2713

182. PH 216 Pietrunti  Diego Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 1712

183. H 262 Sulzenbacher Andreas 711

184. SH 138 Zabernig Andreas SK Nußdorf 1 702
185. H 265 Van Beek Geert 702

186. PH 73 Mair Lukas Polizei Lienz 1 701

187. H 59 Offenegger Josef 698

188. PH 51 Zandl Alexander IKT 1 697
189. H 176 Egger Patrick 696

190. PH 61 Müller Mario Schattseitner 1 691

191. H 175 Fröschl Stefan 690

192. PH 148 Tscharnidling Alexander Gemeinde Dölsach 1 680
193. PH 246 Huber Mathias WUW 1 675

194. PH 215 Michelitsch Christian Bergrettung Hundestaffel 2673

195. SH 243 Plautz Thomas SK Nikolsdorf 1 661

196. PH 35 Maitisch Johann UOGT Senioren IV 657
197. H 259 Leiter Andreas 656

198. H 91 Deiser Stefan 652

199. PH 185 Stöckl Kurt TKJ Kirchbichl 2 647

200. H 129 Überall Peter 645
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201. PH 97 Ott Patrick Kaiserschützen 2 637

202. PH 160 Keil Marcel Wilder Kaiser 1 637

203. H 231 Greil Gerhard 626
204. SH 252 Wibmer  Alban SK Matrei 2 622

205. PH 111 Bieder Markus Bieders 1 606

206. SH 127 Plattner Tobias SK Schlaiten 2 606

207. PH 49 Ranacher Matteo HSV Schießen 2 592
208. SH 151 Pfeifhofer Martin SK Dölsach 1 589

209. PH 9 Michelitsch Daniel KuK GebArt 1 576

210. PH 196 Brunner Josef TKJ Kirchbichl 1 561
211. PH 256 Kalser Matthias Fam. Kalser 544

212. PH 74 Untergasser Gernot Rote Teufel 1 452

213. SH 46 Bödenler Martin SK Lienz 1 409

214. PH 230 Santner Peter HSV Alpin 2 404
215. SH 191 Schneider Georg SK Kals 2 347
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1. PD 96 Hinteregger Jasmin Kaiserschützen 2 892

2. D 71 Isepp Stephanie 888

3. PD 21 Pattererova Katarina HSV Tauchen 1 879
4. SD 101 Kirchstätter Daniela SBn Lienzer Talboden 863

5. D 99 Kuenz Johanna 862

6. D 204 Gruber Manuela 861

7. D 39 Schmidl Alina 859
8. PD 244 Huber Lisa WUW 1 850

9. D 133 Hanser Carmen 849

10. D 68 Kerschbaumer Petra 845
11. PD 207 Poppeller Lisa-Maria Dölsach 1 845

12. D 203 Fasching Leonie 840

13. PD 108 Bieder Petra Rieser Gang 1 838

14. D 123 Thumann Claudia 834
15. PD 271 Stemberger Carmen HSV Schießen 3 833

16. SD 102 Walder Katharina SBn Lienzer Talboden 826

17. D 277 Stabinger Martina 822

18. PD 144 Haberpointner Ursula KPE/24 2 819
19. D 187 Schneider Sabrina 799

20. PD 6 Winkler Renate Gemeinde Lavant 1 789

21. PD 250 Rauter Jasmin Thunderbird 787

22. PD 53 Berger Jacqueline IKT 1 784
23. PD 222 Apur Camelia Dreamteam 1 775

24. PD 158 Pisecker Claudia HSV Schießen 2 769

25. D 50 Steiner Verena 766

26. D 81 Hopfgartner Sandra 764 655
27. D 276 Weber Selina 757

28. PD 24 Ram Helga Kaiserschützen 2 754

29. PD 159 Keil Ramona Wilder Kaiser 1 754

30. D 60 Mairamhof Schirin 745
31. PD 173 Wessiak Stella JgB T/Damen 745

32. PD 255 Kalser Bettina Fam. Kalser 745

33. PD 270 Gietler Manuela Spittal 1 742

34. PD 152 Greil Hildegard Gemeinde Dölsach 1 738
35. PD 201 Unterasinger Ursula HSV Alpin 1 737

36. D 195 Pargger Maria 736

37. D 237 Senfter Martina 736

38. PD 212 Steiner Moni Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 3730
39. PD 134 Felber Tatjana 2. JgKp/24 2 728

40. D 257 Wallner Angela 718

41. PD 221 Zabernig Hai Phuong Dreamteam 1 708 624

42. PD 4 Ganeider Stefanie Gemeinde Lavant 1 704
43. D 178 Niederwieser Martina 694

44. D 261 Moser Ingrid 693

45. PD 115 Hochkogler Sarah Goasberger 1 692

46. D 58 Kranabeter Margit 685
47. D 180 Gspurning Nadine 669

48. D 80 Gander Claudia 664

49. PD 56 Preßlaber-Walder Elisabeth Zwergenfamily 663

50. PD 5 Pacher Aloisia Gemeinde Lavant 1 657
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51. PD 172 Tochterle Helena JgB T/Damen 641

52. PD 170 Fankhauser Julia JgB T/Damen 624

53. D 247 Campos Felicia 615
54. PD 156 Pfeifhofer Renate Gemeinde Dölsach 1 597

55. PD 274 Genser Ramona Panzerfaust 1 595

56. PD 118 Kreutner-Grobstimm BernadetteGoasberger 1 587

57. PD 107 Rieser Kerstin Rieser Gang 1 574
58. PD 147 Bstieler Marianne Zwergenfamily 564

59. D 258 Stöffler Sandra 526

60. PD 202 Wurzacher Christina HSV Alpin 2 523
61. SD 103 Thaler Magdalena SBn Lienzer Talboden 522

62. PD 211 Steiner Anna Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 3448

63. PD 157 Pisecker Monica-Anna Wilder Kaiser 1 421

64. PD 273 Reichmann Denise Panzerfaust 1 93



-Garnisonsschiessen 2023-

Schützentrophy

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Schiessplatz Lavanter Forcha 24.07.2023 - 10:00:27Seite 1 von 2

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort Ringe

1. SK Matrei 1 2676

SH 229 Köll Robert SK Matrei 1 912

SH 227 Steiner Roman SK Matrei 1 894
SH 228 Mattersberger Werner SK Matrei 1 870

2. SK Kals 1 2509

SH 14 Unterberger Oswald SK Kals 1 863
SH 16 Schwarzl Bernhard SK Kals 1 856

SH 15 Tembler Manuel SK Kals 1 790

3. SK Schlaiten 1 2448

SH 79 Klaunzer Josef SK Schlaiten 1 877

SH 77 Plattner Alois SK Schlaiten 1 850

SH 78 Plattner Josef SK Schlaiten 1 721

4. SK Lienz 2 2437

SH 169 Pramstaller Vinzenz SK Lienz 2 864

SH 171 Pramstaller  Johann SK Lienz 2 843
SH 168 Kirchstätter Alexander SK Lienz 2 730

5. SK Nikolsdorf 1 2381

SH 242 Huber Klaus SK Nikolsdorf 1 861
SH 241 Lindsberger Robert SK Nikolsdorf 1 859

SH 243 Plautz Thomas SK Nikolsdorf 1 661

6. SK Nußdorf 1 2375
SH 92 Brandstätter Hubert SK Nußdorf 1 883

SH 137 Riepler Raimund SK Nußdorf 1 790

SH 138 Zabernig Andreas SK Nußdorf 1 702

7. SK Schlaiten 2 2300

SH 225 Fuchs Laurin SK Schlaiten 2 877

SH 205 Klaunzer Martin SK Schlaiten 2 817

SH 127 Plattner Tobias SK Schlaiten 2 606

8. SK Dölsach 1 2227

SH 149 Pfeifhofer Philipp SK Dölsach 1 850

SH 150 Walder Emanuel SK Dölsach 1 788
SH 151 Pfeifhofer Martin SK Dölsach 1 589

9. SBn Lienzer Talboden 2211

SD 101 Kirchstätter Daniela SBn Lienzer Talboden 863
SD 102 Walder Katharina SBn Lienzer Talboden 826

SD 103 Thaler Magdalena SBn Lienzer Talboden 522

10. SK Matrei 2 2116
SH 251 Brugger Bernd SK Matrei 2 776

SH 253 Klaunzer Harald SK Matrei 2 718

SH 252 Wibmer  Alban SK Matrei 2 622
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11. SK Lienz 1 2035

SH 48 Zamojski Mariusz SK Lienz 1 857

SH 47 Pramstaller Simon SK Lienz 1 769
SH 46 Bödenler Martin SK Lienz 1 409

12. SK Kals 2 1901

SH 190 Huter Rupert SK Kals 2 786
SH 189 Huter Florian SK Kals 2 768

SH 191 Schneider Georg SK Kals 2 347
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1. StbKp/JgB T 2 2490

MH 181 Hye Tobias StbKp/JgB T 2 883

MH 219 Kovalik Laurin StbKp/JgB T 2 841
MH 182 Köchl Markus StbKp/JgB T 2 766

2. StbKp/JgB T 3 2459

MH 162 Wulz Jürgen StbKp/JgB T 3 853
MH 163 Hutz Florian StbKp/JgB T 3 835

MH 164 Mark Dominique StbKp/JgB T 3 771

3. StbKp/JgB T 1 2370

MH 166 Fankhauser Martin StbKp/JgB T 1 821

MH 167 Wessiak Meinhard StbKp/JgB T 1 795

MH 165 Berloffa Dominik StbKp/JgB T 1 754
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1. I-Zg/24 2651

PH 199 Ploner Daniel I-Zg/24 946

PH 93 Wallner Wolfgang I-Zg/24 899
PH 94 Lusser Rupert I-Zg/24 806

2. Tirolerkaiserjägerbund 1 2636

PH 88 Wallner Christof Tirolerkaiserjägerbund 1 896
PH 89 Giner Romed Tirolerkaiserjägerbund 1 894

PH 90 Wallner Florian Tirolerkaiserjägerbund 1 846

3. UOGT Senioren I 2636

PH 95 Mitterhofer Johann UOGT Senioren I 899

PH 13 Nußbaumer Engelbert UOGT Senioren I 876

PH 218 Gutternig Franz UOGT Senioren I 861

4. UOGT Senioren II 2621

PH 183 Leitner Gerd UOGT Senioren II 905

PH 37 Nußbaumer Paul UOGT Senioren II 899
PH 22 Preiml Manfred UOGT Senioren II 817

5. Kdo JgB24 1 2589

PH 278 Lamprecht Peter Kdo JgB24 1 882
PH 279 Klocker  Wolfgang Kdo JgB24 1 882

PH 280 Gruber Lukas-Kajetan Kdo JgB24 1 825

6. HSV Tauchen 1 2576
PH 131 Xander Sigfried HSV Tauchen 1 902

PD 21 Pattererova Katarina HSV Tauchen 1 879

PH 132 Durnwalder Andreas HSV Tauchen 1 795 784 762

7. Pacher Lavant 2559

PH 19 Pacher Michael Pacher Lavant 891

PH 18 Pacher  Florian Pacher Lavant 866

PH 3 Pacher Josef Pacher Lavant 802

8. HSV Schießen 3 2530

PH 272 Walder Dominik HSV Schießen 3 897

PD 271 Stemberger Carmen HSV Schießen 3 833
PH 192 Happe-Gratzer Stefan HSV Schießen 3 800

PH 193 Gasser Stefan HSV Schießen 3 798

9. Die 3 lustigen 4 2524
PH 154 Krassnig Christoph Die 3 lustigen 4 898

PH 155 Sandmann Dominik Die 3 lustigen 4 831

PH 153 Härting Falk Die 3 lustigen 4 795

10. HSV Schießen 1 2518

PH 30 Infeld  Michael HSV Schießen 1 879

PH 41 Maurer Andreas HSV Schießen 1 877

PH 42 Winkler Walter HSV Schießen 1 762
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11. Kp Offiziere 24 2501

PH 43 Schwarzmann Maximilian Kp Offiziere 24 845
PH 44 Mairhofer Gabriel Kp Offiziere 24 829

PH 45 Preiml Andreas Kp Offiziere 24 827

12. Kaiserschützen 1 2491
PH 26 Ram Thomas Kaiserschützen 1 857

PH 25 Ortner Franz Kaiserschützen 1 826

PH 23 Ram Georg Kaiserschützen 1 808

13. 2. JgKp/24 2489

PH 113 Gruber Martin 2. JgKp/24 870

PH 114 Wagner Dominik 2. JgKp/24 812
PH 112 Mösenlechner Thomas 2. JgKp/24 807

14. Dölsach 1 2461

PH 206 Salcher Andreas Dölsach 1 897
PD 207 Poppeller Lisa-Maria Dölsach 1 845

PH 208 Greil Christopher Dölsach 1 719

15. Thunderbird 2457
PH 249 Ullrych Lukas Thunderbird 874

PH 248 Preidel Andreas Thunderbird 796

PD 250 Rauter Jasmin Thunderbird 787

16. KPE/24 2 2408

PH 143 Rieser Simon KPE/24 2 825

PD 144 Haberpointner Ursula KPE/24 2 819

PH 142 Millner Kilian KPE/24 2 764

17. KPE/24 1 2404

PH 141 Wechselberger Christian KPE/24 1 831

PH 140 Steiner Florian KPE/24 1 801
PH 139 Wallensteiner Christian KPE/24 1 772

18. Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 1 2383

PH 213 Hopfgartner Mario Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 1886
PH 217 Troyer Clemens Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 1785

PH 216 Pietrunti  Diego Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 1712

19. HSV Alpin 1 2379
PH 200 Unterweger Wilfried HSV Alpin 1 873 738

PH 28 Stocker Armin HSV Alpin 1 769

PD 201 Unterasinger Ursula HSV Alpin 1 737

20. Spittal 1 2377

PH 268 Gietler Kurt Spittal 1 830

PH 269 Rödel Patrick Spittal 1 805

PD 270 Gietler Manuela Spittal 1 742
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21. UOGT Senioren III 2373

PH 98 Vergeiner  Franz UOGT Senioren III 831
PH 36 Assmayr Klaus UOGT Senioren III 790

PH 87 Mariacher Stefan UOGT Senioren III 752

22. Gemeinde Lavant 2 2373
PH 64 Kuenz Florian Gemeinde Lavant 2 839

PH 7 Kuenz Oswald Gemeinde Lavant 2 809

PH 2 Hanser Markus Gemeinde Lavant 2 725

23. HSV Stocksport 1 2361

PH 82 Gander Andreas HSV Stocksport 1 816

PH 72 Gander Franz HSV Stocksport 1 814
PH 146 Striemitzer Franz HSV Stocksport 1 731

24. KuK GebArt 1 2344

PH 10 Zojer Eugen KuK GebArt 1 913
PH 8 Moser Eduard KuK GebArt 1 855

PH 9 Michelitsch Daniel KuK GebArt 1 576

25. TKJ Kirchbichl 2 2341
PH 186 Soder August TKJ Kirchbichl 2 865

PH 184 Brunner Johann TKJ Kirchbichl 2 829

PH 185 Stöckl Kurt TKJ Kirchbichl 2 647

26. Goasberger 1 2331

PH 116 Klingler Stefan Goasberger 1 871

PH 117 Kreutner Stefan Goasberger 1 768

PD 115 Hochkogler Sarah Goasberger 1 692
PD 118 Kreutner-Grobstimm BernadetteGoasberger 1 587

27. WUW 1 2317

PD 244 Huber Lisa WUW 1 850
PH 245 Rettenbacher Lukas WUW 1 792

PH 246 Huber Mathias WUW 1 675

28. Dreamteam 1 2309
PH 220 Steiner Christian Dreamteam 1 826

PD 222 Apur Camelia Dreamteam 1 775

PD 221 Zabernig Hai Phuong Dreamteam 1 708 624

29. Schattseitner 1 2303

PH 62 Müller Andreas Schattseitner 1 812

PH 63 Müller  Josef Schattseitner 1 800

PH 61 Müller Mario Schattseitner 1 691

30. 2. JgKp/24 2 2291

PH 136 Horngacher Andreas 2. JgKp/24 2 848

PD 134 Felber Tatjana 2. JgKp/24 2 728
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PH 135 Wimpissinger Florian 2. JgKp/24 2 715

31. Kaiserschützen 2 2283
PD 96 Hinteregger Jasmin Kaiserschützen 2 892

PD 24 Ram Helga Kaiserschützen 2 754

PH 97 Ott Patrick Kaiserschützen 2 637

32. Polizei Lienz 1 2273

PH 126 Weis Mario Polizei Lienz 1 789

PH 100 Tabernig Christoph Polizei Lienz 1 783
PH 73 Mair Lukas Polizei Lienz 1 701

33. IKT 1 2270

PH 52 Horngacher Hans-Peter IKT 1 789
PD 53 Berger Jacqueline IKT 1 784

PH 51 Zandl Alexander IKT 1 697

34. UOGT Senioren IV 2250
PH 1 Rieger Georg UOGT Senioren IV 826

PH 29 Feldner  Erich UOGT Senioren IV 767

PH 35 Maitisch Johann UOGT Senioren IV 657

35. TKJ Kirchbichl 1 2242

PH 197 Gander Gerhard TKJ Kirchbichl 1 848

PH 198 Orgler Martin TKJ Kirchbichl 1 833

PH 196 Brunner Josef TKJ Kirchbichl 1 561

36. Bergrettung Hundestaffel 2 2232

PH 209 Mußhauser Michael Bergrettung Hundestaffel 2846

PH 214 Aßlaber Franz-Josef Bergrettung Hundestaffel 2713
PH 215 Michelitsch Christian Bergrettung Hundestaffel 2673

37. Bieders 1 2212

PH 110 Bieder Alexander Bieders 1 826
PH 109 Bieder Christopher Bieders 1 780

PH 111 Bieder Markus Bieders 1 606

38. Gemeinde Lavant 1 2150
PD 6 Winkler Renate Gemeinde Lavant 1 789

PD 4 Ganeider Stefanie Gemeinde Lavant 1 704

PD 5 Pacher Aloisia Gemeinde Lavant 1 657

39. HSV Schießen 2 2135

PH 66 Oblasser David HSV Schießen 2 774

PD 158 Pisecker Claudia HSV Schießen 2 769

PH 49 Ranacher Matteo HSV Schießen 2 592

40. Rote Teufel 1 2113

PH 75 Fröhlich Christian Rote Teufel 1 838

PH 76 Sporer Dominik Rote Teufel 1 823
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PH 74 Untergasser Gernot Rote Teufel 1 452

41. Zwergenfamily 2091
PH 57 Preßlaber-Walder Christian Zwergenfamily 864

PD 56 Preßlaber-Walder Elisabeth Zwergenfamily 663

PD 147 Bstieler Marianne Zwergenfamily 564

42. Fam. Kalser 2054

PH 254 Kalser  Erich Fam. Kalser 765

PD 255 Kalser Bettina Fam. Kalser 745
PH 256 Kalser Matthias Fam. Kalser 544

43. Gemeinde Dölsach 1 2015

PD 152 Greil Hildegard Gemeinde Dölsach 1 738
PH 148 Tscharnidling Alexander Gemeinde Dölsach 1 680

PD 156 Pfeifhofer Renate Gemeinde Dölsach 1 597

44. JgB T/Damen 2010
PD 173 Wessiak Stella JgB T/Damen 745

PD 172 Tochterle Helena JgB T/Damen 641

PD 170 Fankhauser Julia JgB T/Damen 624

45. Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 3 1949

PH 210 Niedrist Martin Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 3771

PD 212 Steiner Moni Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 3730

PD 211 Steiner Anna Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 3448

46. Wilder Kaiser 1 1812

PD 159 Keil Ramona Wilder Kaiser 1 754

PH 160 Keil Marcel Wilder Kaiser 1 637
PD 157 Pisecker Monica-Anna Wilder Kaiser 1 421

47. HSV Alpin 2 1738

PH 226 Unterasinger Alfred HSV Alpin 2 811
PD 202 Wurzacher Christina HSV Alpin 2 523

PH 230 Santner Peter HSV Alpin 2 404

48. Panzerfaust 1 1481
PH 275 Merta Henning Panzerfaust 1 793

PD 274 Genser Ramona Panzerfaust 1 595

PD 273 Reichmann Denise Panzerfaust 1 93

49. Rieser Gang 1 1412

PD 108 Bieder Petra Rieser Gang 1 838

PD 107 Rieser Kerstin Rieser Gang 1 574

50. FGG 4 821

PH 54 Libiseller Manfred FGG 4 821

51. Jagdverein Hopfgarten 797
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PH 83 Busch-Lipphaus Heinrich M. Jagdverein Hopfgarten 797
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1. PH 3 Pacher Josef Pacher Lavant 95

2. PH 23 Ram Georg Kaiserschützen 1 95

3. MH 162 Wulz Jürgen StbKp/JgB T 3 94
4. H 125 Haitzmann Herbert 89

5. PH 51 Zandl Alexander IKT 1 88

6. D 247 Campos Felicia 88

7. SH 227 Steiner Roman SK Matrei 1 86
8. PH 132 Durnwalder Andreas HSV Tauchen 1 85

9. PH 192 Happe-Gratzer Stefan HSV Schießen 3 83

10. H 84 Tagger Stefan 82
11. PH 90 Wallner Florian Tirolerkaiserjägerbund 1 82

12. PD 173 Wessiak Stella JgB T/Damen 80

13. PH 272 Walder Dominik HSV Schießen 3 80

14. PH 52 Horngacher Hans-Peter IKT 1 77
15. H 129 Überall Peter 77

16. SH 47 Pramstaller Simon SK Lienz 1 76

17. H 65 Bäßler Roland 73

18. H 194 Lusser Gerhard 70
19. PD 271 Stemberger Carmen HSV Schießen 3 69

20. SH 138 Zabernig Andreas SK Nußdorf 1 64

21. SH 79 Klaunzer Josef SK Schlaiten 1 60

22. PH 30 Infeld  Michael HSV Schießen 1 59
23. H 33 Webhofer Franz 59

24. PH 7 Kuenz Oswald Gemeinde Lavant 2 57

25. PH 41 Maurer Andreas HSV Schießen 1 57

26. MH 165 Berloffa Dominik StbKp/JgB T 1 57
27. PH 18 Pacher  Florian Pacher Lavant 56

28. H 34 Schett Andreas 54

29. PH 217 Troyer Clemens Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 152

30. H 32 Oberlerchner Harald 51
31. MH 166 Fankhauser Martin StbKp/JgB T 1 51

32. MH 167 Wessiak Meinhard StbKp/JgB T 1 50

33. PH 148 Tscharnidling Alexander Gemeinde Dölsach 1 47

34. H 122 Foidl Herbert 46
35. PH 25 Ortner Franz Kaiserschützen 1 44

36. PD 21 Pattererova Katarina HSV Tauchen 1 43

37. PH 154 Krassnig Christoph Die 3 lustigen 4 42

38. D 133 Hanser Carmen 41
39. PH 209 Mußhauser Michael Bergrettung Hundestaffel 2 41

40. PD 212 Steiner Moni Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 340

41. SH 168 Kirchstätter Alexander SK Lienz 2 39

42. SH 171 Pramstaller  Johann SK Lienz 2 38
43. SH 78 Plattner Josef SK Schlaiten 1 37

44. H 176 Egger Patrick 37

45. SH 77 Plattner Alois SK Schlaiten 1 34

46. PH 213 Hopfgartner Mario Bergrettung Hundestaffel OT 134
47. PH 83 Busch-Lipphaus Heinrich M.Jagdverein Hopfgarten 32

48. PH 155 Sandmann Dominik Die 3 lustigen 4 32

49. PH 110 Bieder Alexander Bieders 1 31

50. PH 49 Ranacher Matteo HSV Schießen 2 30
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51. PH 278 Lamprecht Peter Kdo JgB24 1 30

52. H 11 Maier Markus 29

53. PH 214 Aßlaber Franz-Josef Bergrettung Hundestaffel 2 28
54. H 27 Häusl Roman 26

55. SH 48 Zamojski Mariusz SK Lienz 1 26

56. H 106 Pußnig Rafael 23

57. H 179 Weitlaner Daniel 22
58. PH 36 Assmayr Klaus UOGT Senioren III 18

59. PD 115 Hochkogler Sarah Goasberger 1 16

60. SH 14 Unterberger Oswald SK Kals 1 13
61. PH 44 Mairhofer Gabriel Kp Offiziere 24 13

62. D 180 Gspurning Nadine 9

63. H 31 Obkircher Markus 8

64. PH 43 Schwarzmann Maximilian Kp Offiziere 24 7
65. SH 16 Schwarzl Bernhard SK Kals 1 6

66. PH 97 Ott Patrick Kaiserschützen 2 6

67. PH 117 Kreutner Stefan Goasberger 1 5

68. SH 46 Bödenler Martin SK Lienz 1 3
69. PD 158 Pisecker Claudia HSV Schießen 2 3

70. PH 93 Wallner Wolfgang I-Zg/24 2

71. PH 19 Pacher Michael Pacher Lavant 1

72. PH 26 Ram Thomas Kaiserschützen 1 1
73. H 263 Lusser Matthias 1

74. PH 2 Hanser Markus Gemeinde Lavant 2 0

75. SH 15 Tembler Manuel SK Kals 1 0

76. PH 28 Stocker Armin HSV Alpin 1 0
77. PH 45 Preiml Andreas Kp Offiziere 24 0

78. PD 56 Preßlaber-Walder Elisabeth Zwergenfamily 0

79. PH 57 Preßlaber-Walder Christian Zwergenfamily 0

80. H 59 Offenegger Josef 0
81. D 60 Mairamhof Schirin 0

82. PH 66 Oblasser David HSV Schießen 2 0

83. H 67 Kerschbaumer Alfred 0

84. PH 82 Gander Andreas HSV Stocksport 1 0
85. PH 88 Wallner Christof Tirolerkaiserjägerbund 1 0

86. PH 89 Giner Romed Tirolerkaiserjägerbund 1 0

87. PD 96 Hinteregger Jasmin Kaiserschützen 2 0

88. H 105 Kircher Martin 0
89. PH 111 Bieder Markus Bieders 1 0

90. H 124 Planer Richard 0

91. SH 137 Riepler Raimund SK Nußdorf 1 0

92. SH 150 Walder Emanuel SK Dölsach 1 0
93. PH 153 Härting Falk Die 3 lustigen 4 0

94. PD 157 Pisecker Monica-Anna Wilder Kaiser 1 0

95. MH 163 Hutz Florian StbKp/JgB T 3 0

96. PD 170 Fankhauser Julia JgB T/Damen 0
97. PD 172 Tochterle Helena JgB T/Damen 0

98. PH 193 Gasser Stefan HSV Schießen 3 0

99. PH 215 Michelitsch Christian Bergrettung Hundestaffel 2 0

100. SH 229 Köll Robert SK Matrei 1 0
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101. SH 251 Brugger Bernd SK Matrei 2 0

102. H 264 Lechner Gerhard 0


